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Monday to Friday - Effective from  September 2022

Fawdon, Mormon Church
Kingston Park Shops, Brunton Lane

Kenton Bank Foot, Station Road
Bedeburn Road
Trevelyan Drive

Newbiggin Lane, Stamfordham Road
Netherby Drive

Sacred Heart Catholic High School

07:40
07:52
07:56
08:00
08:03
08:10
08:20
08:30

A-line coaches

POP
Card

60p
Single

POP
Day Ticket

£1.10
All Day

Standard
Ticket

£1
Single

*This service is operated by A-line Coaches on behalf of Nexus
*This timetable only shows the trip operated by A-Line Coaches -  We are not responsable for any other trips ran by other operators

S134 Fawdon Mormon Church & Sacred Heart RC School via Kenton Bank Foot
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